LUNCH TIME MENU/PRICE LIST

Sandwich
Meatball Pasta
Cheese Pasta
Cold Pasta

Set Meal
Panini
Baguette
Wraps

Jacket, beans & cheese
Milkshake
Drink

Small drink
Doughnut
Muffin

Biscuits

Ice Lolly

Ice Cream
Yogurt

Jelly

Fruit

£1.60

£1.80

£1.30

£1.20

£3.00

£2.00

£2.00

£1.60

£2.30

£1.00

£1.00

£0.70

£1.00

£0.60

£0.60

£0.60

£1.00

£0.80

£0.60

£0.60



BREAK TIME MENU/PRICE LIST

Pizza

Calzone

Toast

Bagel / Tea Cake
Bacon Roll
Sausage Sandwich
Pancakes

Cheese on toast

Cinnamon Swirl/Pain au Chocolate

£1.50

£1.50

£0.20

£0.50

£1.40

£1.30

£1.00

£0.60

£0.80



