

LUNCH TIME MENU/PRICE LIST

Sandwich	£1.60
Meatball Pasta	£1.80
Cheese Pasta	£1.30
Cold Pasta	£1.20
Set Meal	£3.00
Panini	£2.00
Baguette	£2.00
Wraps	£1.60
Jacket, beans & cheese	£2.30
Milkshake	£1.00
Drink	£1.00
Small drink	£0.70
Doughnut	£1.00
Muffin	£0.60
Biscuits	£0.60
Ice Lolly	£0.60
Ice Cream	£1.00
Yogurt	£0.80
Jelly	£0.60
Fruit	£0.60

BREAK TIME MENU/PRICE LIST

Pizza	£1.50
Calzone	£1.50
Toast	£0.20
Bagel / Tea Cake	£0.50
Bacon Roll	£1.40
Sausage Sandwich	£1.30
Pancakes	£1.00
Cheese on toast	£0.60
Cinnamon Swirl/Pain au Chocolate	£0.80